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PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 
 

 

OCTOBER 
√  Mon, Oct 4 Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Cates (alternate) 

 

Mon, Oct 11 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Minich 

    Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, Oct 14 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 pm Full Board 

 

Mon, Oct 18 Curriculum and Instruction  M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Young (chair) 

 Mtg.   Iausly 

    Cates  

    Nelson 

    Minich (alternate) 

 

Mon, Oct 25 Annual Meeting Little Theater 7:00 p.m. Full Board 

 

Mon, Oct 25 Special Board Meeting immediately following annual meeting Full Board 

 

Fri, Oct 29 End 1st Quarter for Middle School & High School (41 days) 

 

NOVEMBER 
 

Mon, Nov 1 Teachers Only – District Inservice / Workshop Day NO SCHOOL 

 
Mon, Nov 1 Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

    Carstensen 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Cates (alternate) 

 

Tues, Nov 2 Begin 2nd Quarter for Middle School & High School (41 days) 

 

Mon, Nov 8 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Minich 

    Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, Nov 11 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 pm Full Board 

 

Mon, Nov 15 Buildings and Grounds M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Iausly (chair)   

 Mtg.   Minich  

    Maier 

    Carstensen 

    Bettinger (alternate) 

 

Tues, Nov 23 End 1st Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center  (57 days) 

Wed-Fri, Nov 24-26  Thanksgiving Vacation  NO SCHOOL 

Mon, Nov 29 Begin 2nd Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center   

 


